
 
 

 
 

Y-KIDS Summer Holiday Club 2021

Book online at: https://ymcaeastsurrey.magicbooking.co.uk

WK1 | Books and Films
Thursday 22 July 
Fairy Tales

Friday 23 July 
Marvel

 
 WK2 | When I grow up

Monday 26 July  
Teachers and shopkeepers

Tuesday 27 July  
Police people and actors

Wednesday 28 July  
Fire people and vets

Thursday 29 July  
Pilots and farmers

Friday 30 July  
Doctors and footballers

Monday 2 August  
Africa

Tuesday 3 August 
Australia

Wednesday 4 August 
America

Thursday 5 August  
Europe

Friday 6 August  
Asia

 
 

 
 

Monday 16 August  
At the beach

Tuesday 17 August  
Skiing

Wednesday 18 August  
Adventurous

Thursday 19 August   
Sight-seeing

Friday 20 August   
Camping

 
 WK6 | YMCA has Talent!

Monday 23 August  
Magic

Tuesday 24 August  
Sports skills

Wednesday 25 August  
In the West End

Thursday 26 August 
Inventors

Friday 27 August  
Music making

 
 WK7 | Books and Films

Tuesday 31 August  
David Walliams

Wednesday 1 Sept 
Harry Potter

WK4 | Time Travellers
Monday 9 August  
Ancient Egyptians

Tuesday 10 August  
Romans

Wednesday 11 August  
Future

Thursday 12 August  
The children of WW2

Friday 13 August 
Vikings

For children aged 4*-12 years
16:00 finish | £30
18:00 finish | £35
Drop off between 08:00 and 08:30.
Children will get the chance to take 
part in planned activities as well as 
enjoy the outside play area and  
freeplay activities indoors.
Children should bring a packed lunch 
and any spare clothes/coats needed.
*	Children aged 4 must be in 
	 Reception class.

WK3 | Around the world

WK5 | Type of holidays


